PERTH
PH: 08 9484 6500
FAX: 08 9455 1680
SYDNEY
PH: 02 9616 1300
FAX: 02 9725 5283

Tavlit Screen fi lters are used for protection in drip, spray and sprinkler watering systems. Filters are available in sizes
from 20mm to 50mm.
APPLICATIONS
• Water fi ltration for Agriculture, Turf, domestic and industrial application
SPECIFICATIONS
• Max recommended operating pressure 20/25mm: 800kPa
• Max recommended operating pressure 40/50mm: 1000 kPa
• Cartridge Spring: Stainless Steel
• Gaskets: EPDM
• Body: Polypropylene
TAVLIT DISC FILTERS -
20MM - 50MM
MODELS CODE
20mm x 120 disc (Red) SF34D120
25mm x 120 disc (Red) SF1D120
40mm x 120 disc (Red) SF40D120
50mm x 120 disc (Red) SF50D120
FILTRATION_TAVLIT_SFXXDXXX_V1.05-20
SPARE PARTS DISC ELEMENTS CODE
120mesh disc element to suit 20/25mm body SF1DE-120
120mesh disc element to suit 40mm body SF40DE-120
140mesh disc element to suit 40mm body SF40DE-140
40mesh disc element to suit 40mm body SF40DE-40
80mesh disc element to suit 40mm body SF40DE-80
120mesh disc element to suit 50mm body SF50DE-120
140mesh disc element to suit 50mm body SF50DE-140
40mesh disc element to suit 50mm body SF50DE-40
80mesh disc element to suit 50mm body SF50DE-80
PERTH
PH: 08 9484 6500
FAX: 08 9455 1680